TOURNAMENT FACTSHEET - 2022







NAME OF THE TOURNAMENT	PRADHAN-AITA MEN'S 1 LAC TOURNAMENT
NAME OF THE TOURNAMENT	FEBRUARY-2022
NAME OF THE STATE ASSOCIATION	HARYANA TENNIS ASSOCIATION
HONY. SECRETARY OF	MR. SUMAN KAPOOR
ASSOCIATION	MR. SOMEN KAI OOK
ADDRESS OF THE ASSOCIATION	GURUGRAM HARYANA
TOURNAMENT WEEK	07 FEBRUARY TO 11 FEBRUARY 2022
	QUALIFYING: - 05 & 06 FEBRUARY2022.
TOURNAMENT DATES	
	MAIN DRAW:- 07 FEBRUARY TO 11
	FEBRUARY 2022.
TOURNAMENT CITY	GURUGRAM HARYANA.

ONLINE ENTRY SYSTEM

Please send your entry online by clicking the following link:

https://aitatennis.com/aitaors/player/login

Please note offline entry has been discontinued. No entry will be accepted through email.

TOUR INFO	
TOURNAMENT CATEGORY	MEN'S 1 LAC
AGE GROUP	MEN'S
ENTRY DEADLINE	17 JANUARY 2022
WITHDRAWAL DEADLINE	31 JANUARY 2022

TOURNAMENT FACTSHEET – 2022

DRAWS & SIGN IN DETAILS				
EVENT DRAW	DRAW SIZE	SIGN IN	FIRST DAY	LAST DAY
EVENI	EVENT DRAW SIZE	(Date & Time)	(dd/mm/yyyy)	(dd/mm/yyyy)
SINGLES		04/02/2022		
QUALIFYING OPEN		12-2 PM	05/02/2022	06/02/2022
SINGLES MAIN		06/02/2022		
DRAW	32	12-2PM	07/02/2022	11/02/2022
DOUBLES MAIN		07/02/2022		, ,
DRAW 16	16	TILL12 NOON	07/02/2022	10/02/2022

VENUE DETAILS				
NAME OF THE VENUE		PRADHAN TENNIS ACADEMY		
ADDRESS OF VENUE		PRADHAN TENNIS ACADEMY		
		SECTOR 82 GURGAON VATIKA		
		(On Google ACADEMY)	map EXCELLENCE TENNIS	
TELEPHONE	9910301335	FAX		
WEBSITE	PRADHAN TENNIS ACADEMY FACEBOOK PAGE	EMAIL	vinsehrawat23@gmail.com	
COURT SURFACE	CLAY	BALLS	ITF APPROVED	
NO. OF COURTS	4	FLOODLIT	YES	

TOURNAMENT OFFICIALS			
TOURNAMENT DIRECTOR		MR. VINOD SEHRAWAT	
MOBILE NO.	9910301335	E-MAIL	vinsehrawat23@gmail.com
TOURNAMENT RE	NAMENT REFEREE MR. RAM SRIVASTAV		I SRIVASTAV
MOBILE NO.	8527724435	E-MAIL	ramsrivastav22@gmail.com

TOURNAMENT FACTSHEET - 2022

AGE ELIGIBILITY		
CATEGORY	ELIGIBLE DOB	
MEN & WOMEN	Players born till 31/12/ 2007	

ENTRY FEES		
MEN	₹ 1,250 whether the player plays Singles, Doubles or Both.	

AITA Registration Card	It is mandatory to have valid AITA Registration Card for sign in.

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

STRINGING CHARGES (₹) - 200RS.

FOLLOW AITA ON SOCIAL MEDIA

Facebook: <u>@AITATennis</u>

Instagram: @aitatennis official

Twitter: <u>@AITA Tennis</u>

Official Hashtag: #AITATennis